
Overall
Winner: Female - Aisling Chralesworth 21:46, Male - Tommy Bowman 22:15

Pos Bib Last Name
First 
Name Team Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11

1 451 CHARLESWORTH Aisling Fibrax Wrexham Roads Club10 Women 21:46 2:03 1:59 1:59 1:56 1:55 2:00 2:00 2:01 1:57 1:56 1:59
2 471 BOWMAN Tommy Team HUP 9 Men 22:15 2:14 1:54 1:58 2:01 1:57 2:00 2:02 2:03 1:59 2:06 2:02
3 423 PAGE Joshua 11 Men 23:18 2:13 2:04 2:05 2:04 2:09 2:08 2:13 2:07 2:10 2:06 2:00
4 421 HUGHES Joshua Rhyl 10 Men 24:21 1'02" 2:18 1:59 2:05 2:04 2:02 2:02 2:06 2:09 2:53 1:59 2:43
5 425 PARR Osian Dragon Riders BMX Club11 Men 22:00 -1 lap 2:24 2:06 2:07 2:07 2:15 2:11 2:18 2:17 2:12 2:02
6 472 JONES Gruff Clwb Beicio Dwyfor 9 Men 22:04 -1 lap 2:21 2:13 2:06 2:13 2:10 2:21 2:15 2:18 2:05 2:03
7 522 WARD Elis Dyffryn conwy 7 Men 22:14 2:54 2:23 2:23 2:19 2:24 2:26 2:24 2:38 2:22
8 473 MACPHERSON Max Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club9 Men 22:48 -2 laps 2:55 2:30 2:32 2:35 2:26 2:28 2:28 2:29 2:24
9 422 LIPTROT Oliver Rhyl CC 11 Men 23:24 -2 laps 2:49 2:32 2:35 2:33 2:39 2:41 2:37 2:33 2:25

10 501 CHARLESWORTH Aoife Fibrax Wrexham Roads Club9 Women 21:55 2:57 2:35 2:41 2:45 2:49 2:45 2:42 2:42
11 524 JONES Macsen 7 Men 21:57 -1 lap 3:03 2:41 2:39 2:46 2:47 2:48 2:37 2:36
12 452 ROBERTS Tanwen 10 Women 23:24 -3 laps 3:16 2:46 2:52 2:50 2:53 2:57 2:58 2:53
13 521 BOWMAN Jack N/A 7 Men 24:42 -1 lap 3:21 2:48 2:51 2:42 2:54 3:32 3:07 3:26
14 523 CARTLIDGE Xander Dragon Riders 7 Men 23:54 -2 laps 3:41 3:21 3:21 3:37 3:13 3:20 3:20
15 525 WEST Leo 6 Men 24:04 -3 laps 4:10 3:42 3:46 4:01 4:39 3:45
16 541 ROBERTS Gwenllian 7 Women 21:59 5:02 4:14 4:07 4:15 4:20

NWCX Rd 1 - Alyn Waters  water race 1
October 24, 2021



U10 boys (Men)
winner: 22:15

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 471 BOWMAN Tommy Team HUP 9 Men 22:15 2:14 1:54 1:58 2:01 1:57 2:00 2:02 2:03 1:59 2:06 2:02
2 472 JONES Gruff Clwb Beicio Dwyfor 9 Men 22:04 -1 lap 2:21 2:13 2:06 2:13 2:10 2:21 2:15 2:18 2:05 2:03
3 473 MACPHERSON Max Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club 9 Men 22:48 -2 laps 2:55 2:30 2:32 2:35 2:26 2:28 2:28 2:29 2:24

Total:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  2 Lapped
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NWCX Rd 1 - Alyn Waters  water race 1
October 24, 2021



U10 girls (Women)
winner: 21:55

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 501 CHARLESWORTH Aoife Fibrax Wrexham Roads Club 9 Women 21:55 2:57 2:35 2:41 2:45 2:49 2:45 2:42 2:42

Total:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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NWCX Rd 1 - Alyn Waters  water race 1
October 24, 2021



U12 boys (Men)
winner: 23:18

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 423 PAGE Joshua 11 Men 23:18 2:13 2:04 2:05 2:04 2:09 2:08 2:13 2:07 2:10 2:06 2:00
2 421 HUGHES Joshua Rhyl 10 Men 24:21 1'02" 2:18 1:59 2:05 2:04 2:02 2:02 2:06 2:09 2:53 1:59 2:43
3 425 PARR Osian Dragon Riders BMX Club 11 Men 22:00 -1 lap 2:24 2:06 2:07 2:07 2:15 2:11 2:18 2:17 2:12 2:02
4 422 LIPTROT Oliver Rhyl CC 11 Men 23:24 -2 laps 2:49 2:32 2:35 2:33 2:39 2:41 2:37 2:33 2:25

Total:   4 Starters,  0 DNF,  2 Lapped
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NWCX Rd 1 - Alyn Waters  water race 1
October 24, 2021



U12 girls (Women)
winner: 21:46

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 451 CHARLESWORTH Aisling Fibrax Wrexham Roads Club 10 Women 21:46 2:03 1:59 1:59 1:56 1:55 2:00 2:00 2:01 1:57 1:56 1:59
2 452 ROBERTS Tanwen 10 Women 23:24 -3 laps 3:16 2:46 2:52 2:50 2:53 2:57 2:58 2:53

Total:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  1 Lapped
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NWCX Rd 1 - Alyn Waters  water race 1
October 24, 2021



U8 boys (Men)
winner: 22:14

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 522 WARD Elis Dyffryn conwy 7 Men 22:14 2:54 2:23 2:23 2:19 2:24 2:26 2:24 2:38 2:22
2 524 JONES Macsen 7 Men 21:57 -1 lap 3:03 2:41 2:39 2:46 2:47 2:48 2:37 2:36
3 521 BOWMAN Jack N/A 7 Men 24:42 -1 lap 3:21 2:48 2:51 2:42 2:54 3:32 3:07 3:26
4 523 CARTLIDGE Xander Dragon Riders 7 Men 23:54 -2 laps 3:41 3:21 3:21 3:37 3:13 3:20 3:20
5 525 WEST Leo 6 Men 24:04 -3 laps 4:10 3:42 3:46 4:01 4:39 3:45

Total:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  4 Lapped
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NWCX Rd 1 - Alyn Waters  water race 1
October 24, 2021



U8 girls (Women)
winner: 21:59

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Age Gender Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 541 ROBERTS Gwenllian 7 Women 21:59 5:02 4:14 4:07 4:15 4:20

Total:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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NWCX Rd 1 - Alyn Waters  water race 1
October 24, 2021


